
Insider
Output of the Monthly State Representative Call

Connect with AIA SFx

Got an 
award‑winning 

small‑firm 
project? We want 

to feature it!

Upcoming State Representative Calls:

02.12.2025 Finances & Negotiation 03.12.2025 Culture of Practice

What do you want from the 
Small Firm Exchange in 2026?

The year’s first session connected 
board members with state 
representatives and provided a 
platform for new volunteers to meet 
the diverse group.

01.15.2026

Share your thoughts on issues, concerns, and 
topics you’d like the AIA Small Firm Exchange 
Board to address.  

Reach out to your State Rep!  See the full 
directory on the following pages 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdd6TdZxYLcrxzXCpr4Ij80No7XJNDIiA7jjrZVGayMjt_lfg/viewform
https://communityhub.aia.org/communities/community-home?communitykey=5dccd29e-2089-48ae-8452-471d5068b76d
https://www.instagram.com/aia_sfx
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC5w20MyXzC6-88I3wbHfQDQ
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aia-sfx/?


Our Community
List of chapters / components with active groups

Is your group not on the list?  Email us to add.

Arizona
Statewide

California
AIA San Francisco

Connecticut
Statewide

Delaware
Statewide

District of Columbia
AIA|DC

Illinois
AIA Chicago

Maine
Statewide

Massachusetts
AIA Boston

New Jersey
Statewide

North Carolina
AIA Triangle

Oklahoma
Statewide

Pennsylvania
Statewide

Texas
AIA Austin
AIA Dallas
AIA Houston

Virgina
Statewide
AIA Northern Virginia

Washington
AIA Seattle

Wisconsin
Statewide

mailto:will%40teass-warren.com?subject=AIA%20SFx%3A%20Please%20add%20my%20group%21
https://aia-arizona.org/committee/small-firm-exchange/
https://www.aiasf.org/small-firms
https://aiact.org/committees-knowledge-communities/small-firms-exchange/
https://www.aiadelaware.org/aia-small-firm-exchange.html
https://dcarchcenter.org/committees
https://aiachicago.org/kc/smallfirmexchange/
https://aiamaine.org/sfx
https://www.architects.org/knowledge-communities/small-practices-network
https://aia-nj.org/small-firm-exchange/
https://aiatriangle.org/members/get-involved/small-firm-exchange-task-force/
https://aiaoklahoma.com/small-firm-exchange/
https://aiapa.org/committee/small-firm-exchange/
https://aiaaustin.org/committees/small-firms-roundtable/
https://www.aiadallas.org/network/small-firms-roundtable/
https://architecturehouston.org/committees/small-firm-roundtable-committee/
https://www.aiava.org/updates-from-the-small-firm-exchange/
https://aianova.org/committee/small-firms-roundtable/
https://aiaseattle.org/committees/small-practice-and-residential-committee/
https://aiaw.org/clubs/view/small-firm-exchange


Past Chair/ Executive Committee
Jeremiah Russell, AIA
jeremiah@roguearch.com
Rogue Architecture
Little Rock, AR

Chair
Darguin Fortuna, AIA
dfortuna@fl ow-design-studio.com
Flow Design Architects
Salem MA

Executive Committee
Joshua Zinder, AIA
jzinder@joshuazinder.com
JZA+D
Princeton, NJ

Board
Julie Carpenter
julie@aiacincinnati.org
AIA Cincinnati
Cincinnati, OH

2026 SFx Board

Board
Tatyana Bresler, AIA
tatyanab@eglinbresler.com
Eglin & Bresler Architects
Tucson, AZ

AIA Staff Liaison
Kathleen McCormick
kathleenmccormick@aia.org
Washington, DC

Board
Kristen Locke, AIA
Klocke@beehyyve.com
Beehyyve
Charlotte, NC

Board
Thomas Lawrence, AIA
toml@lawrencearchitecture.com
Lawrence Architecture
Seattle, WA

Executive Committee
Alyse Makarewicz, AIA
alysem@ambarchitects.com
AMB Architects
Houston, TX

Executive Committee
Bart Shaw, FAIA
bart@ibanezshaw.com
Ibanez Shaw Architecture
Fort Worth, TX

Board
Chris Hong, AIA
chris@whisperarchitects.com
Whisper Architects
Honolulu, HI

Maine
Paul Lewandowski, AIA
prl@pauldesignsproject.com
Paul Designs Project
Portland, ME

Board
Scott Busby, AIA
sbusby@smeebusby.com
Smee + Busby Architects
Knoxville, TN

Executive Committee
Marisol Gallagher, AIA
marisol@marisolstudios.com
Marisol Studios
Centennial, CO

Executive Committee
William Teass, AIA
will@teass-warren.com
Teass\Warren Architects
Washington, DC



Alabama
Barrett Penney, AIA
barrett@fosheecompanies.com
Foshee Architecture
Montgomery, AL

Alaska
Tim Whiteley, AIA
tim@welshwhiteley.com
Welsh Whiteley Architects
Ketchikan, AK

Arizona
Ryan Short, AIA
rshort@cottonarchitecture.com
cotton architecture + design
Phoenix, AZ

Arkansas
Tim Maddox, AIA
mad@demxarch.com
DEMX architecture
Fayetteville, AR

California
Marcos Santa Ana, AIA
marcos@alloi.us
Alloi Architecture + Construction
Los Angeles, CA

Colorado
Emily Adams, AIA
emily.adams@neoerainc.com
Neoera
Wheat Ridge, CO

Connecticut
Karin Patriquin, AIA
karin@patriquinarchitects.com
Patriquin Architects
New Haven, CT

Delaware
Vacant

Florida
Alex Silva, AIA
Asilva@silvaarc.com
Silva Architects
Coral Gables, FL

Georgia
Jordache K Avery, AIA
jordache@xmetrical.com
XMETRICAL
Atlanta, GA

Hawaii
Mayumi Dao, AIA
mayumi@mayumiarchitect.com
Mayumi Hara Dao Architect
Honolulu, HI

Idaho
Teran Mitchell, AIA
tmitchell@tkmae.onice.io
TKM Architecture
Mountain Home, ID

Illinois
Jason Meyering, AIA
jason@jasonmeyering.com
Jason Meyering Architecture
Chicago, IL

Indiana
Don Duncan, AIA
don@l4marchitecture.com
L4M Architecture
Westville, IN

International
Sam Oboh, FAIA
sam.oboh@ensightplusdesign.com
Ensight + Architecture
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

Iowa
Jeff Wagner, AIA
jwagner202@mchsi.com
Substance Architecture; IDEAA
Des Moines, IA

Kansas
Jared Hoke, AIA
jared@hoke-ley.com
Hoke Ley Architecture and Design
Lawrence, KS

Kentucky
Craig Chamberlain, AIA
craig.chamberlain02@gmail.com
Prospective Studio
Fort Thomas, KY

Louisiana
Courtney Chase Jones, AIA
courtney@hue-architecturestudio.com
HUE an Architecture Studio
New Orleans, LA

Maine
Gavin Engler, AIA
gavin@gavinenglerarchitect.com
Gavin Engler Architect
Brunswick, ME

2026 SFx State Representatives



Maryland
Lori Cardeli, AIA
lori@lacarch.com
Lori Apfel Cardeli Architecture
Bethesda, MD

Massachusetts
Bill Peterson, AIA
bill@derbysq.com
Derby Square Architects
Salem, MA

Michigan
Dan LaPan, AIA
dlpdesignsaia@gmail.com
dlp designs Architecture & Planning
Saginaw, MI

Minnesota
Katie Kangas, AIA
katie@pasque.studio
Pasque Architecture
Ham Lake, MN

Mississippi
Carley Dunaway, AIA
carley@dunawaywilliams.com
Dunaway Williams Architects
Jackson, MS

Missouri
Cody Henderson, AIA
henderson.cjb@gmail.com
FSA
St. Louis, MO

Montana
Vacant

Nebraska
Patrick J. Moore, AIA
patrick@goodlifearchitecture.com
Goodlife Architecture
Kearney, NE

Nevada
Marshall Cowan, AIA
marshall@marshallcowan.com
Marshall Cowan Offi ce of Architecture
Reno, NV

New Hampshire
Michael Petrovick, AIA
mpetrovick@mjparchitect.com
Michael Petrovick Architects
Keene, NH

New Jersey
William Martin, AIA
wjm@wjmarchitect.com
WJM Architect
Westwood, NJ

New Mexico
Vacant

New York
Andrea Fisk, AIA
Andrea@shapelessstudio.com
Shapeless Studio Architecture & Interiors
Brooklyn, NY

North Carolina
Joe Lopez, AIA
joe@habaneroarchitecture.com
Habanero Architecture
Raleigh, NC

North Dakota
Rhet Fiskness, AIA
rhet@rhet-arch.com
RHET Architecture
Fargo, ND

Ohio
Sarah Kleiner, AIA
skleiner@envisage-arch.com
EnVisage Architecture
Cincinnati, OH

Oklahoma
Michael Höffner, AIA
michael@hoffnerdesignstudio.com
höffnerdesignstudio
Oklahoma City, OK

Oregon
Rex Prater, AIA
rex@balancearchitecturepc.co
BALANCE architecture + design
Eugene, OR

Pennsylvania
Vacant

Puerto Rico
Jose E. Rovira-Correa, AIA
whitehelmetspr@gmail.com
White Helmet Construction Services
Gurabo, Puerto Rico

2026 SFx State Representatives



Rhode Island
Kyle Bamrick, AIA
kyle@kba-d.com
Kyle Bambrick Architecture + Design
Wakefi eld, RI

South Carolina
Melissa Hill Threatt, AIA
melissa@keelconcepts.com
KEEL Concepts
Greenville, SC

South Dakota
Keith Neuharth, AIA
keith@rsa-create.com
RSArchitects
Sioux Falls, SD

Tennessee
Jamie Sinz, AIA
jamie@recess.works
Recess Works
Nashville, TN

Texas
Sergio Lainez, AIA
sergio.r.lainez@gmail.com
Lainez | Architects
Mercedes, TX

Utah
Jarod Hall, AIA
j@divelept.com
di’velept design
Salt Lake City, UT

Vermont
Vacant

Virginia
C.J. LaMora, AIA
cj@circlesquarecross.com
Circle Square Cross Architecture
Charlottesville, VA

Washington
Rex Anderson, AIA
rex@fusionarch.com
Fusion Architecture
Spokane, WA

Washington DC
Jonathan Kuhn, AIA
jonathan@kuhnarchitect.com
Jonathan Kuhn Architect
Washington, DC

West Virginia
Joe Sinclair, AIA
joe@sincarch.com
Sinclair Architecture
Charleston, WV

Wisconsin
Dan Beyer, AIA
Dan@danbeyerarchitects.com
Dan Beyer Architects
Milwaukee, WI

Wyoming
Ansley Mouw, AIA
ansley@elskearchitecture.com
Elske Architecture
Cheyenne, WY

2026 SFx State Representatives


